THE PULL OF THE FELLS

Saturday 2 July | wALK

A Historic and Literary Ascent with

Simon Bainbridge

Saturday 30 July | FAIR

The Pull of the Fells mini mountaineering fair

WELCOME

The Armitt is a unique
combination of museum, gallery
and library, situated in arguably
the most picturesque village in
the Lake District - Ambleside.

With an extensive and rich
collection of books, artworks,
and objects that make up

the essence of Lakeland life,
history and culture, The Armitt
is an experience that inspires,
captivates and welcomes you to

dive in - again and again.

Monday 8 August | WALK
Litter pick walk around Ambleside

Wednesday 14 September | WALK
A Literary Walking Tour of Ambleside with
Penny Bradshaw

ARRIVING IN 2023

Learning through the Natural World

An exhibition and programme celebrating the
100 year anniversary of the life and legacy of
Charlotte Mason, a pioneer in home education
and learning through the natural world

THE ARMITT

MUSEUM GALLERY LIBRARY

Sarah Charmain Textiles

Discover the beautifully stitched fungi textile
art, and more, by Sarah Charmain in our
gallery as she continues to be inspired by
Beatrix Potter

All tickets for our events must be booked in
advance. See our website for more details
www.armitt.com or call 015394 31212.

OTHER EVENTS

Tuesday 26 July | TALK
Summer Series Talks - Ambleside Oral
History Group, Ambleside in WWII

Tuesday 30 August | TALK
Summer Series Talks - Hannah Kingsbury,
Cultural Heritage in the Westmorland Dales

Thursday 22 September | DROP-IN
Explore your family history with Cumbria
Family History Society

Tuesday 27 September | TALK

Autumn Series Talks - Mark Hatton, An
lllustrated History of the German Copper
Miners at Keswick in the 16th Century

Thursday 6 October | PERFORMANCE
A Pleasing Terror by Robert Lloyd Parry

Monday 24 October | KIDS ACIVITY
Children's Art Workshop

Tuesday 25 October | TALK

Autumn Series Talks - Tony Lonton, George
Hutchins Bellasis of Bombay and Bowness: A
hitherto unknown painter of the earliest image
of Bowness

Monday 7 November | TALK

Autumn Series Talks - Fiona Edmonds,
Mapping Landscapes: OS map data and
looking toward a new project

Friday 11 November | PERFORMANCE

An evening of Cumbrian music with the
Lakeland Fiddlers



